: Accurate	R6000 equestor's Name	036	143	
City/State	Address 67/-/7/ Phone #		Office Use Only	
1. <u>//a/10x</u> 2.	NAME(S) & DOCUMEN A Marketin poration Name)	Jeruce (Document #)	•	
3(Cor	poration Name) poration Name) poration Name)	(Document #) (Document #)	-04/23/9601036038 ****122.50 ****122.	
Walk in Mail out	Pick up time 3:30	Certifie	ate of Status 23	
NEW FILINGS	AMENDMENTS Amendment		D 3 38 FLORIBA	
NonProfit Limited Liability	Resignation of R.A., Office Change of Registered Age		RECUE	
Domestication Other	Dissolution/Withdrawal Merger		RECEIVED MR 23 MH: 31 ISIN OF DERFORMICH	
OTHER FILINGS	REGISTRATION 2 QUALIFICATIO	N S	37	
Fictitious Name Name Reservation	Foreign Limited Partnership			
Name Reservation	Reinstatement Trademark		Styllar Mar - 6-10,	0
031(1/95)	Other	Examiner'		7

CR2E031(1/95)



April 24, 1996

ACCURATE FILING

SUBJECT: EASTERN MARKETING SERVICES, INC.

Ref. Number: W96000008700

We have received your document for EASTERN MARKETING SERVICES, INC. and your check(s) totaling \$122.50. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The name designated in your document is unavailable since it is the same as, or it is not distinguishable from the name of an existing entity. Simply adding "of Florida" or "Florida" to the end of an entity name **DOES NOT** constitute a difference. Please select a new name and make the substitution in all appropriate places. One or more words may be added to make the name distinguishable from the one presently on file.

When the document is resubmitted, please return a copy of this letter to ensure that your document is properly handled.

If you have any questions about the availability of a particular name, please call (904) 488-9000.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (904) 487-6926.

Sheldon Bream Document Specialist

Letter Number: 353A00019456



April 23, 1996

ACCURATE FILING

SUBJECT: NATIONAL MARKETING SERVICES, INC.

Ref. Number: W96000008700

We have received your document for NATIONAL MARKETING SERVICES, INC. and your check(s) totaling \$122.50. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The name designated in your document is unavailable since it is the same as, or it is not distinguishable from the name of an existing entity. Simply adding "of Florida" or "Florida" to the end of an entity name **DOES NOT** constitute a difference. Please select a new name and make the substitution in all appropriate places. One or more words may be added to make the name distinguishable from the one presently on file.

When the document is resubmitted, please return a copy of this letter to ensure that your document is properly handled.

If you have any questions about the availability of a particular name, please call (904) 488-9000.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (904) 487-6926.

Sheldon Bream Document Specialist

Letter Number: 896A00019023

FILED

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION

96 APR 23 PH 3-38

SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHAUSEE, FLORIDA

The undersigned incorporator(s), for the purpose of forming a corporation under the Florida Business Corporation Act, hereby adopt(s) the following Articles of Incorporation.

ARTICLE I NAME

The name of the corporation shall be:

East Coast marketing Services INC.

ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL OFFICE

The principal place of business and mailing address of this corporation shall be:

678 010 Dixie 1464 Vero Besh, FL 32962

.ARTICLE III SHARES

The number of shares of stock that this corporation is authorized to have outstanding at any one time is:

100

ARTICLE IV INITIAL REGISTERED AGENT AND STREET ADDRESS

The name and address of the initial registered agent is:

Jeffrey Tirico :. 678 OID Dixie HWY

Vero Beach, FL 32962

ARTICLE V INCORPORATOR(S)

See instructions for officers/directors

The name(s) and street address(es) of the incorporator(s) to these Articles of Incorporation is(are)

Jeffrey Tirico 678 OID Dixie Hwy Vero Beach, FL 32962

The undersigned incorporator(s) has(have) executed these Articles of Incorporation this

2.2 day of April , 19 96

Signature

Signature

NOTE: Affixing an officer title after a signature of an incorporator does not constitute the designation of officers.

CERTIFICATE OF DESIGNATION OF REGISTERED AGENT/REGISTERED OFFICE

PURSUANT TO THE PROVISIONS OF SECTION 607.0501, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE UNDERSIGNED CORPORATION, ORGANIZED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF FLORIDA, SUBMITS THE FOLLOWING STATEMENT IN DESIGNATING THE REGISTERED OFFICE/REGISTERED AGENT, IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA.

1. The name of the	corporation is, East Coast	Market ing	Services	INC
2. The name and a	iddress of the registered agent and of	lice is:		
	Jeffrey 7 (NAME) 478 Old Dixio (P.O. Box or Mail Drop Box E Vero Beach F	E HWI/ 10TACCEPTABLE) =1. 32962	96 MFR 23 PH 3-38 SEGRETARY OF STATE TALLARY SEE, FLORIDA	FILED

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

(SIGNATURE) 4-22-96
(DATE)

DEPARTMENT OF STATE

STATE OF FLORIDA OFFICE OF STATE TREASURER TALLAHASSEE FLORIDA

NUMBER

		*******	****				
FUND	AMOUNT	REASON RETURNED	KEY	#	*		*
GENERAL REVENUE	0.0	O INSUPPICIENT FUNDS		1	*		*.
* TRUST	4,006.2	5 ACCOUNT CLOSED		2	-*	2	*
* OTHER		UNCOLLECTED FUNDS		3	*		*
* TOTAL	4,006.2	5 OTHER	.70			95689 01006012	- T
				#197	.50	****137.	50

CROSS RBF	DISTRIBUTION SAMAS CODE	REASON	AMOUNT		
	45-20-2-130001-45300000-00-000100-00	1	78.75		
12	45-20-2-130001-45300000-00-000100-00	1	87.50		
12	45-20-2-130001-45300000-00-000100-00	4	122.50	2.3	
12	45-20-2-130001-45300000-00-000100-00		122.50		
12	45-20-2-130001-45300000-00-000100-00		122.50		
12	45-20-2-130001-45300000-00-000100-00	<u> </u>	122.00		
12	45.20-2-130001-45300000-00-000100-00	1		ຸ ຼ	
12	4E-20-2-130001-45300000-00-000100-00	2	500=00	I	
12	45-20-2-130001-45300000-00-000100-00	. 2	200700		
****	45-20-2-130001-45300000-00-000100-00	2	200900	Įη	
12	45-20-2-130001-45300000-00-000100-00	2	£20 0 ,00	্ট্	
12	45-20-2-130001-45300000-00-000100-00	2	~200.00	10	
, 12	45-20-2-130001-45300000-00-000100-00	2	200.00		
. 12	45-20-2-130001-45300000-00-000100-00	5	200.00		
12	45-20-2-130001-45300000-00-000100-00	2	200.00		
12	45-20-2-130001-45300000-00-000100-00	<u> </u>	200.00		
12	45-20-2-130001-45300000-00-000100-00	.			
12	45-20-2-130001-45300000-00-000100-00	2	200.00	4.7	
12	45-20-2-130001-45300000-00-000100-00	1 •	575.00		
12	45-20-2-130001-45300000-00-000100-00	1 · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	775.00		

63631-F

GRAND TOTAL:

137.50

4,006.25

P960000 36143

Proc. ss Date: 05/02/96

The above named fund(s) has been reduced by the amount of this check(s) under authority of Section 215.34, F.S.

Bill Nelson_